

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 237 OF 2001

STATE OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JASVEER SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. Lokesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant has filed additional documents on 10th May, 2007. However
copy of same is not served upon other side.

Appellant is directed to serve the additional documents filed by them
on 10th May, 2007 to the other side at the earliest.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG